1DTS0136 OZ Optics reserves the right to change any specifi cations without prior notice. 27 November 2017
HULD-53
10mm OD OEM version FC receptacle
HULD-13
0.79” OD flange tilt adjustable version
with FC receptacle
HULD-23
1.3” OD flange tilt adjustable version

Wavelength (nm) 375–2000 Discrete wavelength steps.
Wavelength accuracy (nm) ±5 to ±30 Depends on the laser diode.
Ordering Examples For Standard Parts:
A customer needs to couple light from a 635nm laser diode into an FC receptacle and a 4/125 SM fi ber. They require 30% coupling and want to
do the alignment themselves.
Bar Code Part Number Description
20487 HULD-13-635-S-30-PO 635nm laser diode to SM fi ber coupler (20mm OD housing) with an FC receptacle, 30% coupling
effi ciency from a 635nm laser diode into a 4/125, single mode fi ber.
33171 ALIGN-03-USB-IRVIS Alignment kit for laser diode to fi ber couplers with FC receptacles. The kit includes a collimating wrench,
multimode fi ber assembly, instruction manual and an instructional video on a USB drive.
Ordering Information For Custom Parts:
OZ Optics welcomes the opportunity to provide custom designed products to meet your application needs. As with most manufacturers, custom-
ized products do take additional effort so please expect some differences in the pricing compared to our standard parts list. In particular, we will
need additional time to prepare a comprehensive quotation, and lead times will be longer than normal. In most cases non-recurring engineering
(NRE) charges, lot charges, and a 25 piece minimum order will be necessary. These points will be carefully explained in your quotation, so your
decision will be as well informed as possible. We strongly recommend buying our standard products.
3
C = Coupling efficiency2:
 10 = 10%
 20 = 20%
 30 = 30%
 40 = 40%
 75 = 75% (multimode fiber only)
A = Package size1:
  1 = 20mm OD cylindrical housing
  2 = 33mm OD cylindrical housing
  3 = 15mm OD cylindrical housing
  4 = 12.5mm OD cylindrical housing
  5 = OEM 10mm OD cylindrical housing
  6 = OEM Right Angle PCB mountable housing
  7 = OEM Front Panel mountable housing
  T3 = 1” square base housing for TE cooling
W = Wavelength3:
   375, 400, 445, 473, 488, 515, 635, 650,
670, 685, 750, 780, 810, 830, 850, 980,
1064, 1310, 1480, 1550, 1625, 2000nm
X = Connector receptacle:
2.5U = 2.5mm universal receptacle (for FC, ST, or SC).
  3 = FC/PC
  3A = FC/APC receptacle
  3AF = FC/AFC receptacle
  5 = SMA905
  8 = AT&T-ST
  SC = SC
F = Fiber type:
  M = Multimode Fiber
  S = Single mode Fiber
  P = Polarization Maintaining Fiber
Description Part Number
Laser Diode to Fiber Coupler - Receptacle Style HULD-A X-W-F-C